Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jose Taguba - (793504) - Brompton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.24
1:00.18
2:28.99

40.61

32.00
1:11.55
3:02.31

34.27
1:14.01

2:38.26

SC Time

26.68
58.64
2:14.49
37.36
1:22.01
2:58.72
29.85
1:07.75
2:49.78
33.38
1:08.92
2:35.17
2:31.62
5:42.82

1:06.99

Converted
to SC

27.50
58.80
2:26.60
39.80
31.40
1:10.50
3:00.60
33.70
1:12.90
2:35.70

Converted
to LC

27.40
1:00.00
2:17.00

38.20
1:23.50
3:01.70

30.50
1:08.90
2:51.60

34.00
1:10.10
2:37.30
2:34.20
5:47.90
1:07.00

LC WA
Pts

405
472
320
260
337
330
221
324
338
373

SC WA
Pts

431
447
403
297
306
303
386
350
249
290
344
315
378
321
398

Date

04/05/14
10/05/15
07/12/13
14/07/13
14/07/13
05/04/15
21/05/11
14/07/13
12/01/14
11/01/14

Date

06/12/14
07/12/14
18/10/15
22/06/14
22/06/14
30/11/13
31/10/15
08/11/14
01/12/12
22/06/14
19/01/15
19/01/14
17/10/15
07/10112
19/01/15

Meet

London Region Youth Championships 2014
London Region Summer Championships
London Winter Championships

London ASA Sprint Meet

London ASA Sprint Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
London ASA Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Ealing November Open Meet

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

MCASA Short Course Championships

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Venue

London
London
Ealing

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

London
London
Gloucester
Fulham
Fulham
Fulham
Northolt
Southbury
Fulham
Fulham
Hendon
Elmbridge
Gloucester
Northolt

Hendon

Licence

LRX409
LR150562
LRX324
LR3276
LR3276
ER150042
SE1040
LR3276
SE4084
SE4084

License

LRX425
LRX425
SW150758
LR4850
LR4850
LR31017
LR150789
LR14171
LR2866
LR4850
CC150222
SE4010
SW150758
LR2555
CC150222
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Level

Level
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